Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 70W MH
Input Watts 14W
Lumens 1 651 lumens
Efficiency 119 lumens per watt

AWL1-LED14
Adjustable Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
AWL1 – LED14 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ- BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOR
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimmable Sensor
SMS - On/Off Sensor
PC - Photocell*
DIM - 0-10V Dimming*
10KV Surge Supressor
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
06 | 2015
04022014
CATALOG NUMBER:  AWL-LED14W-120-PC-BRZ
FILENAME: H115C.IES
IESNA:LM-63-2002
[TEST] H115C
[TESTLAB] Lumentra, Inc.
[MORE] 160 Frobisher Drive, Unit 5
[MORE] Waterloo, Ontario
[MORE] NVLAP LAB CODE 500084-0
[ISSUEDATE] 02-04-2014
[MORE] TORONTO, ONTARIO
[LUMCAT] AWL-LED14W-120-PC-BRZ
[MORE] WITH DIFFUSE ALUMINUM REFLECTOR AND CLEAR OUTER LENS
[LAMP] ONE WHITE ARRAY LED. LUMEN OUTPUT = 1243 LMS.
[OTHER] ABSOLUTE PHOTOMETRY
ISO-ILLUMINANCE DIAGRAM
0.010.020.050.1 0.2 0.5
1.
2.
5.
Mounting Height =  8  Feet.  Each box represents one mounting height.
Mounting
   Height        Multiplier
   -----------       --------------
      10 0.640
      15 0.284
      20 0.160
      25 0.102
      30 0.071
      35 0.052
      40 0.040
      45 0.032
      50 0.026
+ = Point of max candela
SUMMARY DATA
%  1 . 25 8 3 2 1 -: ) l a t o T ( Y C N E I C I F F E
EFFICIENCY (Down / Up): - 123852.1 % /  0.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Street / House): 0.0 % /  0.0 %
1 -: P M A L / S N E M U L
1: S P M A L F O . O N
LUMINOUS OPENING:   P OINT SOURCE
) te e F (  0 0 . 0: h t d i W
Length: 0 .00
Height: 0.00
1 1 . 4 1: S T T A W T U P N I
PLANE & CONE DIAGRAM
250
500
MAX CANDLEPOWER:  549